Blutspenden in 16515 bis zum 01.07.2025

Do
Di
Do
Mo
Di

08.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
13:00-17:00 Uhr

22.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

02.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Oranienburg 16515
Caritas-Werkstatt
Berliner Str. 93

Wandlitz 16348
Rathaus Wandlitz
Prenzlauer Chaussee 157

Oranienburg 16515
Caritas-Werkstatt
Berliner Str. 93

Oranienburg 16515
Caritas-Werkstatt
Berliner Str. 93

Oranienburg 16515
Caritas-Werkstatt
Berliner Str. 93



